
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

 

UNDER 9 CYGNETS 2 (GIRLS) 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Winefride’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 101 Jessica Mansell 6.10 8.00 14.10 15       

 102 Ondina Pacult 6.40 7.80 14.20 14       

 103 Grace Say 8.10 7.60 15.70 5       

 104 Indigo Butler 8.05 7.40 15.45 7       

 105 Lucy Hopkins 6.65 8.70 15.35 8 =     

 106   0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

  Total of top 4 29.20 32.10    61.30 2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Castle House Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 107 Isabel Gureja 5.55 7.40 12.95 20       

 108 Megan Kendal 5.50 7.60 13.10 18 =     

 109 Sofia Phillips 6.45 7.10 13.55 17       

 110 Aimee Beeston 6.15 7.80 13.95 16       

 111   0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 112   0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

  Total of top 4 23.65 29.90    53.55 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Brooke Priory Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 113 Darcey Collins 8.10 8.80 16.90 1       

 114 Charlotte Craig 6.80 8.20 15.00 11       

 115 Coco Martin 5.10 7.80 12.90 21       

 116 Lucy Carr 7.65 8.00 15.65 6       

 117 Phoebe Watson 5.00 0.00 5.00 26       

 118 Kitty Baker 0.00 7.10 7.10 23       

  Total of top 4 27.65 32.80     60.45 3 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 119 Elena Hagenbucher 6.95 8.40 15.35 8 =     

 120 Leela Sigalas 8.10 8.50 16.60 2       

 121 Adriana Hartwig 0.00 8.20 8.20 22       

 122 Liza Giranzani 7.05 0.00 7.05 24       

 123 Katya Kilovatiy 6.55 8.30 14.85 12       

 124 Laura Fuereder 7.60 8.50 16.10 4       

  Total of top 4 29.70 33.70    63.40 1 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

West Buckland Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 125 Molly Pettingell 6.15 8.10 14.25 13       

 126 Layal Venner 8.45 6.90 15.35 8 =     

 127 Abigail Ward 6.00 7.10 13.10 18 =     

 128 Rumi Sieff 7.80 8.40 16.20 3       

 129 Niamh Pettingell 6.00 0.00 6.00 25       

 130 Indra Sieff 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

  Total of top 4 28.40 30.50    58.90 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Howells Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 131 Scarlett Churchill 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 132 Jacky Kean 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 133 Eve Williams 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 134 Bella Calameri 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 135   0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

 136   0.00 0.00 0.00 27 =     

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00    0.00 6 
 

 

UNDER 9 CYGNETS 2 (GIRLS) - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

113 Darcey Collins Brooke Priory 16.90 1   

120 Leela Sigalas St Mary's, Hampstead 16.60 2   

128 Rumi Sieff West Buckland 16.20 3   

124 Laura Fuereder St Mary's, Hampstead 16.10 4   

103 Grace Say St Winefride's 15.70 5   

116 Lucy Carr Brooke Priory 15.65 6   

104 Indigo Butler St Winefride's 15.45 7   



119 Elena Hagenbucher St Mary's, Hampstead 15.35 8 = 

105 Lucy Hopkins St Winefride's 15.35 8 = 

126 Layal Venner West Buckland 15.35 8 = 

114 Charlotte Craig Brooke Priory 15.00 11   

123 Katya Kilovatiy St Mary's, Hampstead 14.85 12   

125 Molly Pettingell West Buckland 14.25 13   

102 Ondina Pacult St Winefride's 14.20 14   

101 Jessica Mansell St Winefride's 14.10 15   

110 Aimee Beeston Castle House 13.95 16   

109 Sofia Phillips Castle House 13.55 17   

108 Megan Kendal Castle House 13.10 18 = 

127 Abigail Ward West Buckland 13.10 18 = 

107 Isabel Gureja Castle House 12.95 20   

115 Coco Martin Brooke Priory 12.90 21   

121 Adriana Hartwig St Mary's, Hampstead 8.20 22   

118 Kitty Baker Brooke Priory 7.10 23   

122 Liza Giranzani St Mary's, Hampstead 7.05 24   

129 Niamh Pettingell West Buckland 6.00 25   

117 Phoebe Watson Brooke Priory 5.00 26   

 

 

UNDER 9 CYGNETS 2 (GIRLS) Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Mary's, Hampstead 63.40 1 

St Winefride's 61.30 2 

Brooke Priory 60.45 3 

West Buckland 58.90 4 

Castle House 53.55 5 

Howells 0.00 6 

 


